1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or custumization, please ask to our sales network. 122011
R = Red
Series
Dimension and Style
Type
Action
Colour
Ordering key
PB 22S
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard and bezel style
• Mushroom shape
• Push to lock, turn clockwise to reset
• Push to lock, unlock by turning the key
• Ø 40mm (Ø1.57”) or Ø 60mm (Ø2.36”) head
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, UL 508, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529
• According to EN ISO 13850
• IEC/EN 60947-5-5
PB 22S EM4 1 R
Colour
The STOP function is obtai-
ned by pushing the head
while the reset is obtained by
turning clockwise the head or
the key.
It is used in dangerous situations
when emergency measures
are required.
They should be ordered in
parts (operator + holder +
contact block) and installed
in an enclosure.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PB
Red Emergency Stop Push Buttons
PB 22B
Dimensions - Push Buttons mm/inches
“S” Style “B” Style
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard style
22B = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Bezel style
Dimensions and styles
1 = Maintained
Action
EM4 = Red emergency stop Ø40mm (Ø1.57”)
EM6 = Red emergency stop Ø60mm (Ø2.36”)
KEM4 = Red key-reset emergency stop Ø40mm (Ø1.57”)
Types
3MHG